
BB—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 23,1981

Chester Co. DHIA
(Continued from Page B7)

18,099
19,145

32
45

Mast Stoltzfus
Pat

H&R Mason

3 305
3 305

3 305 20,447

10G
29G
XI3A

21,860
21,721
20,528
19,216908 3

Gideon Stoltzfus Jr
Star 3

Harvey C Waltz
21,455

78 3
91 3

J Raymond Harnish

23,942
16,706

Ellen 25,514
27,736Peppy 3

David K Stoltzfus
3 3
34 3
4 3

Paul King
Betsy 3
M 3 3
Happy 3

21,391
23,738
19,665

20,722
18,649
21,341
15,373Tippy

Calvin R Blank
Pam

Walmooi e 2
928
121

Merle J King
Folly
Spell
Sheila

Harold R Kulp

21,218

25,014
15,591

22,630
20,982
20,107

Zeno
JohnR Groff

19,292

Doreen v 3
Willowland Farm

Connie 3

17,846

Molly
Bobbie

18,224
20,619
17,402

Timothy Kauffman #1
Wonder
Snooky
Dottie
Pixie

Henry S King

21,506
23,738
21,444
16,850

Whitie
Ruby

JohnS Smoker
32

Joseph S King

19,928
20,673

17,858

13 3
Jonas B Stolt2fus

Lou 3

17,752

18.417

Experience goodfeelings
this time ofyear with a crib of

beautiful, natural-dry shelled com
A reserve crib full ofnatural-dry goldenyellow whole kernel shelled com can
give you a mighty good feeling this time ofyear. Especially when you know
your crib is a shelled com storage bin that uses the same drying principle
approved by fanners for centuries to keep high quality car com.

This good feeling comes for three reasons. One, you feel good when you see
your bright whole com kernels in the bin. No popped grains from excessive
heat drying. No unpalatable, scorched kernels. No dust in your bin from the
heat-drying process.

Two, you feel good when you feed natural-dry, chill cured com. Your livestock
and poultry can gain more weight and produce more eggs with less shelled
com. Thafs because this scientifically designed grain storage system doesn’t
bum away starches or protein in the drying process. You only evaporate away
the moisture. You retain more volume and more feed value.
Three, you feel good when you look in your pocketbook> Because you no longer
need to spend up to 25 percent ofyour com crop to have the grainelevator dry
your com at harvest. Because you can store your grain on the farm until the
low harvest time prices have risen. And because after your neighbors have tried
some ofyour natural-dry com in their feeding program, you can expect a
premium price for your top quality com.

For more information on how you can experience a good feeling this time of-
year with a storage bin full of beautiful, yellow whole-kernel, natural-dry
shelled com, write to A

Jt-

AdvancedAgSystems RD 2, Box 174, Elverson, PA 19520.
Orodl

The Hawestall KEN SAUDER milfordmast paul detweiler
.

Brownstown, PA 17508 Elverson, PA 19520 Newville.PAChlllcunng System Phone: (717)656-6519 Ph0ne:(215)286-9118 Ph0ne:(717)776-3288

305
305
305
294

305

305
305

303
305

303
305
296

305
305
283
268

305

305
305

305
297
305

305

305

305
275
305

305
305
305
305

305
305

3 305

305

305

841
720

928

913
875
860
782

909

872
757

859
823

850
773
771

Tam
( / 'kot

836
802
7512
700

832

830
741

L/a viu i— tfvu/U
Potsie 3
Mae 3

Parry Bros
99 3
632 3

Harry Freese A Son
Hulk 3
Lu In

'

3
Bonnie 3
Hazel 3

Robert W Campbell
Mikie 1

Kauffman Bros
Candy 3

Elmer A Mast
Burke 3
Momaker 3
Win ' 3

JohnL Stoltzfus
3 3

David & Tim Kauffman
Patty 3
Amy 3

Round Top Farm
7 3

Walmoore 1
222

Kulp Bros
18n

717

816

814

305
285

305
278

305

813
725
710

806
757
740
730

803
746

Rank, a native of
California, farmed
almondsand gram.

796

790

788

305 16 645
3U‘-> 24 U7

305 20,001
305 16,383

305 21,983
305 18,617

305 20,926
305 20,577
305 18,843
305 17,676

305 17,799

305 . 17,980

305 18,411
305 19,619
305 21,469

305 20,631

20,455
20,332

20,312
18,83980

Vernon Guest & Son
Jody 3

JamesV Yale
4 3 305 15,651

305 17,482

3 305 21,576

19,071

Rank
WASHINGTON, D.C. -

Secretary of Agriculture John
Block has named Everett Rank as
administrator of the Agricultural
Stabilization and Conservation
Service and executive vice
president of the Commodity Credit
Corporation. Rank has served as
administrator-designate since

March9.
Fresno,
cotton,

Following 10 years of service as
chairman of the Fresno County
Agricultural Stabilization and
Conservation committee. Rank
was appointed chairman of 'the
f.alifnrnia State ASC committee m

42
40
42
41

40
43
35
43

3 7
32
35
43

756
753

196 292
305

18,098
18,892

785
722

212 3
Ardrossan Farms

L-Beti 1
J Harold Bare

305

3 305
779
736

45
Jonas 2 King

Cindy
Sue

Horace Prange
Sophy 3

Richard Proud & Son
B 9 3

305
305

18,786

3 7
36
39
4 1

779
749
740
717

305

18.355

305
305

16,841
19,316

774
159

William High

768
94 3

Getaway Farm
298 8

Jefferson 0 Yoder

305

305
766
750
747

60
Paul Smoker

21,112

764

305

22 3
David Windle

Diane 3
Howard Swavely 111

305

20,603
22,064

20,617

19,059

21,836

15,018

305

722
702

747

744

739
714

735

760
747 39 3

Donald H Windle
759
739

136 3
Newton Evans Jr

45 3
Arthur D Hershey756

Fres 3
Aaron Burkholder4 8 •vse

3 5 751

3 9 747

71
Samuel B Acker

416

305

305

305

305

297

305

18,464

17,101

18,061

17,411

17,403 40 -

730
709

729

18,989

729

720

720

713

706

704

702

701

700

14,983 700

new ASCS administrator
1969. He held that post Until named
ASCS Western Regional Director
in 1974.

He has been a member of the
American Farm Bureau
Federation for 34 years and has
also served on the board of
directors of the Ranchers Cotton
Oil Company Cal Cot and the
Clovis Sanger Gin. He was on the
board of governors of the
Agriculture Foundation at
California State University of
Fresno.

Programs under that agency in-

clude those for farm commodities,
cost-sharing and environmental
protection, natural disaster
emergemces, national defense
relating to farm production,
conservation, income stabilization
and the handling, storage and
distribution ofgrains and foods.

Rank and his family live in
Alexandria, Va.

In his new position. Rank will
administer policies and programs
of the Agricultural Stabilization
and Conservation Service through
its 50 state and 2700 county offices.

Did you know that you can
substitute one cup ot yogurt tor one
cup ot water when making gelatin
salads? The change in tlavor, taste
and texture is dehghttul.

IS


