Chester Co. DHIA

Allestel An' Milly											
(Continued from Page B7)											
32	3	305	18,099	46	841						
45	3	305	19,145	38	720						
Mast Stoltzfus Pat	3	305 _	20,447	45	928						
H&R Mason	J	505	20,7.17		-						
10G	3	305	21,860	42	913						
29G	3 3	305 305	21,721 20,528	40 42	875 860						
113A 90B	3	294	19,216	41	782						
Gideon Stoltzfus	-		10,010								
Star	3	305	21,465	42	909						
Harvey C Waltz	3	305	23,942	36	872						
78 91	3	305	16,706	46	767						
J Raymond Har	_										
Ellen	3	303	25,514	34	859						
Peppy	3	305	27,736	30	823						
David K Stoltzfi	սs 3	303	21,391	40	850						
34	3	305	23,738	33	773						
4	3	296	19,665	39	771						
Paul King	2	305	20.722	40	836						
Betsy M3	3 3	305 305	20,722 18,649	43	802						
Нарру	3	283	21,341	35	752						
Tippy	3	268	16,373	43	700						
Calvin R Blank	~	205	21 219	39	832						
Pam Walmooi e 2	3	305	21,218	23	032						
928	3	305	25,014	33	830						
121	3	305	15,591	48	741_						
Merle J King	2	305	22,630	36	823						
Folly Spell	3 3	297	20,982	37	778						
Sheila	3	305	20,107	36	717						
Harold R Kuip	_			4.0	016						
Zeno	3	305	19,292	42	816						
John R Groff Doreen	3	305	17,846	46	814						
Willowland Farn	-										
Connie	3	305	18,224	45	813						
Molly Bobbie	3	275 305	20,619 17,402	35 41	725 710						
Timothy Kauffm	-	303		7.2	, 20						
Wonder	3	305	21,506	37	806						
Snooky	3	305	23,738	32	757 740						
Dottie Pixie	3	305 305	21,444 16,850	35 43	730						
Henry S King	3	303	10,030		,						
Whitie	3	305	19,928	40	803						
Ruby	3	305	20,673	36	746						
John S Smoker 32	3~	305	17,858	4 5	796						
Joseph S King	J	505	17,000	. •							
13	3	305	17,752	4 5	790						
Jonas B Stoltzf	us 3	305	18.417	43	788						
Lou	3	305	10,417	45	, 00						

Tam	3	305	16 645	45	756	196	3	292	18,098	40	722
(1 LKD)		50h	24 117	31	753	212	3	305	18,892	37	702
Davio L **Cavel						Ardrossan Farms					
Potsie	3	305	20,001	39	785	L-Beti	1	305	18,786	40	747
Mae	3	305	16,383	44	722	J Harold Bare					
Parry Bros					•	45	3	305	18,355	41	744
99	3	305	21,983	35	779	Jonas Z King			-		
632	3	305	18,617	40	736	Cindy	3	305	16,841	44	739
Harry Freese &	Son					Sue	3	305	19,316	37	714
Hulk	3	305	20,926	3 7	779	Horace Prange			,		
Lulu	` 3	305	20,577	36	749	Sophy	3	305	21,112	35	735
Bonnie	3	305	18.843	39	740	Richard Proud	& Son				
Hazel	3	305	17,676	41	717	B9	3	305	20,603	35	730
Robert W Cam	obell		,-			159	3	305	22.064	32	709
Mikie	1	305	17,799	43	774	William High					
Kauffman Bros			·			94	3	305	20,617	35	729
Candy	3	305	17,980	43	768	Getaway Farm	-				
Elmer A Mast						298	8	305	19.059	38	729
Burke	3	305	18.411	42	766	Jefferson D Yo	der		,		
Momaker	3	305	19.619	38	750	60	3	305	21,836	33	720
Win '	3	305	21,469	35	747	Paul Smoker	-		,		
John L Stoltzfu	ıs		,			22	3	305	15,018	48	720
3		305	20,631	37	764	David Windle	•	-	,		,
David & Tim Ka	uffman		,			Diane	3	305	18,464	39	713
Patty	3	305	20,455	37	760	Howard Swavel	v III		,		
Amy	3	285	20,332	37	747	39	3	305	17,101	4 1	706
Round Top Fari	m		,			Donald H Wind	ile		,	. –	
7	3	305	20,312	37	759	136	3	305	18,061	39	704
80	3	278	18.839	39	739	Newton Evans	Jr _		,		,
Vernon Guest 8	Son		,	• •		45		305	17,411	40	702
Jody	3	305	17,482	43	756	Arthur D Hersh	nev		,	. •	,
James V Yale	_	-	,			Fres	. 3	305	17,403	40 -	701
4	3	305	15.651	48	°756	Aaron Burkhold	ler	000	21,100		, 01
Walmoore 1	-	000	20,000			71	3	297	18.989	37	700
222	3	305	21,576	35	751	Samuel B Acke		,	10,505	0,	, 00
Kulp Bros	~	~~~	-2,0.0	~ ~		416	'з	305	14.983	47	700
180	3	305	19.071.	39	747		•	555	14,500	~ ,	, 00
****	-	(7.75	~2,0, ~.	0.5	,						

Everett Rank is new ASCS administrator

WASHINGTON, D.C. — Secretary of Agriculture John Block has named Everett Rank as administrator of the Agricultural Stabilization and Conservation Service and executive vice president of the Commodity Credit Corporation. Rank has served as administrator-designate since March 9.

Rank, a native of Fresno, California, farmed cotton, almonds and grain.

Following 10 years of service as chairman of the Fresno County Agricultural Stabilization and Conservation committee, Rank was appointed chairman of the California State ASC committee in

1969. He held that post until named ASCS Western Regional Director in 1974.

He has been a member of the American Farm Bureau Federation for 34 years and has also served on the board of directors of the Ranchers Cotton Oil Company Cal Cot and the Clovis Sanger Gin. He was on the board of governors of the Agriculture Foundation at California State University of Fresno.

In his new position, Rank will administer policies and programs of the Agricultural Stabilization and Conservation Service through its 50 state and 2700 county offices.

Programs under that agency include those for farm commodities, cost-sharing and environmental protection, natural disaster emergenices, national defense relating to farm production, conservation, income stabilization and the handling, storage and distribution of grains and foods.

Rank and his family live in Alexandria, Va.

XXX

Did you know that you can substitute one cup of yogurt for one cup of water when making gelatin salads? The change in flavor, taste and texture is delightful.

Experience good feelings this time of year with a crib of beautiful, natural-dry shelled corn



A reserve crib full of natural-dry golden yellow whole kernel shelled corn can give you a mighty good feeling this time of year. Especially when you know your crib is a shelled corn storage bin that uses the same drying principle approved by farmers for centuries to keep high quality ear corn.

This good feeling comes for three reasons. One, you feel good when you see your bright whole corn kernels in the bin. No popped grains from excessive heat drying. No unpalatable, scorched kernels. No dust in your bin from the heat-drying process.

Two, you feel good when you feed natural-dry, chill cured corn. Your livestock and poultry can gain more weight and produce more eggs with less shelled corn. That's because this scientifically designed grain storage system doesn't burn away starches or protein in the drying process. You only evaporate away the moisture. You retain more volume and more feed value.

Three, you feel good when you look in your pocketbook. Because you no longer need to spend up to 25 percent of your corn crop to have the grain elevator dry your corn at harvest. Because you can store your grain on the farm until the low harvest time prices have risen. And because after your neighbors have tried some of your natural-dry corn in their feeding program, you can expect a premium price for your top quality corn.

For more information on how you can experience a good feeling this time of year with a storage bin full of beautiful, yellow whole-kernel, natural-dry shelled corn, write to



Advanced Ag Systems RD 2, Box 174, Elverson, PA 19520. Or call



KEN SAUDER Brownstown, PA 17508 Phone: (717) 656-6519

MILFORD MAST Elverson, PA 19520 Phone: (215) 286-9118 PAUL DETWEILER Newville, PA Phone: (717) 776-3288